Snap-Trap®+ Series Tube Clamp
Systems
Instrumentation Tubing Solutions
2
Contents
Page 3 Introduction
Page 4 What could corrosion cost you?
Page 6 Features and benefits

Double Bracket 80mm x 80mm ST-MC-D-25
Side Rail Ladder Bracket 80mm x 58mm ST-TUB-25
How to order
Description Size Part Number Length “L”  (mm)
Weld rail 44 x 27mm with 13mm return ST-WR-0 57
Weld rail 44 x 27mm with 13mm return ST-WR-1 217
Weld rail 44 x 27mm with 13mm return ST-WR-2 297
Weld rail 44 x 27mm with 13mm return ST-WR-3 3000
Tray rail 44 x 13mm with 13mm return ST-TR-0 97
Tray rail 44 x 13mm with 13mm return ST-TR-1 137
Tray rail 44 x 13mm with 13mm return ST-TR-2 197
Tray rail 44 x 13mm with 13mm return ST-TR-3 817
Splice plate 45 x 20mm x 200mm long SP-SM/20 20
Splice plate 45 x 40mm x 200mm long SP-SM/40 40
Weld and Tray Rail Brackets
Weld Rail Tray Rail Splice Plate
How to order
1312
Accessories
Locking Bolt Pan Head Screw Hexagon Head Set Screw Plain Nut
Flange Nut Flat Washer Lock Washer Star Washer
Description Size Part Number
Locking bolt M6 x 16mm long M6LBX16-316
Locking bolt M6 x 20 mm long M6LBX20-316
Pan head screw M6 x 16mm long M6PHSX16-316
Pan head screw M6 x 20mm long M6PHSX20-316
Pan head screw M6 x 25mm long M6PHSX25-316
Pan head screw M6 x 30mm long M6PHSX30-316
Hexagon head set screw M6 x 16mm long M6HHSSX16-316
Hexagon head set screw M6 x 20mm long M6HHSSX20-316
Hexagon head set screw M6 x 25mm long M6HHSSX25-316
Plain nut M6 M6PLNUT-316